AUTOMATIC ENTRANCE SYSTEMS
Portfolio: sliding doors, swing door drives,
revolving doors, all-glass sliding walls
2 GU  І  WP00450-04-4-2  І  10/2019
The Gretsch-Unitas group
2
Automatic sliding doors.................................................................... 4 – 23
Automatic swing-door drives.........................................................24 – 27

Clear passage width
20 GU  І  WP00450-04-4-2  І  10/2019
Accessories – order information
Sliding doors
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
Flush-mounted A-8010680
Surface-mounted A-8010670
POS-5 programme switch
	■ For setting the programme types:
off/locked, exit, automatic, automatic
winter, permanently open
	■ Key removable in every programme
type
	■ Frame: white
POS-5 programme switch
	■ For setting the programme types:
off/locked, exit, automatic, automatic
winter, permanently open
	■ Key removable in every programme
type
	■ Frame: stainless steel design
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
Flush-mounted A-8010890
Surface-mounted A-8010910
E-POS-5 programme selection
switch
	■ For setting the programme types:
off/locked, exit, automatic, automatic
winter, permanently open
	■ In conjunction with a PC key switch for
escape sliding doors
	■ Frame: stainless steel design
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
Flush-mounted A-8011750
Surface-mounted A-8011770
E-POS-5 programme selection
switch
	■ For setting the programme types:
off/locked, exit, automatic, automatic
winter, permanently open
	■ In conjunction with a PC key switch for
escape sliding doors
	■ Frame: white
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
Flush-mounted A-8011730
Surface-mounted A-8011620
21GU  І  WP00450-04-4-2  І  10/2019
Radar motion sensor
Eagle ONE
	■ Direction detection

Radar Eagle THREE N A-7117420
22 GU  І  WP00450-04-4-2  І  10/2019
Accessories – order information
Sliding doors
Elbow push-button
	■ Large-surface push-button in
surface-mounted version
	■ Including sticker "Press here"
Versions/Order numbers
Designation Order numbers
Elbow push-button
Grey A-8001940
Elbow push-button
silver A-8003560
Magic Switch impulse transmitter
	■ For contact-free control of automatic
doors
	■ Activation through hand movement,
direction-sensitive
	■ Distance: 20–50 cm
Versions/Order numbers
Designation Order numbers
Magic Switch
impulse transmitter A-7032820
Eagle ORA rain cover
	■ To minimise control errors in rainy
conditions
Versions/Order numbers
Designation Order numbers
Eagle ORA rain cover A-7135030
Key switch for narrow stile doors
	■ For profile half cylinder to be provided
by customer
	■ Change-over contact
	■ Protection class: IP44
	■ Dimensions: 40 x 86 x 15 mm
Versions/Order numbers
Finish Order numbers
Silver (RAL 9006) A-8002040
Black (RAL 9005) A-8003460
White (RAL 9016) A-8003600
23GU  І  WP00450-04-4-2  І  10/2019
Key switch
	■ For 27 mm profile half cylinder to be
provided by customer